Cook County Health Care Task Force

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:55 AM

Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, May 31, 2016
118 N. Clark St., 4t Floor Conference Room (4a)
Dial: 857-216-2462 PIN: 24104
8 AM-10 AM
Welcome and Purpose
Subcommittees Breakout
Public Registered Speakers

Public Recommendations

Public Registered Speakers



