Cook County Health Care Task Force Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

118 N. Clark St., 4th Floor Conference Room (4a)

Dial: 857-216-2462 PIN: 24104

8 AM-10 AM

8:00 AM	Welcome and Purpose
8:15 AM	Subcommittees Breakout
9:00 AM	Public Registered Speakers
9:05 AM	Public Recommendations
9:55 AM	Public Registered Speakers